Rangliste Final Kategorie A-150

Rang Nr

10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.

38

55

30

33
20
47

12

40
71
34
46

27

. Name
Reto Carigiet
Carlo Schiitz
Robin Sziics
Markus Lischer
Pasquale Angiola
Heinz Frohlich
Nino Betschart
Massimiliano Bettosini
Marco Petrarca

Roger Heiniger
Adrian Zumstein

André Waeber
Andreas Brandli
Biagio Mancina
Gianluca Lombardi

Philipp Folghera
Adrian Bohlen

Alexandre Girault

Kartclub

KC Oerlikon
Berner KC
Prokart Club
KC Wohlen
KC Oerlikon
KC Oerlikon
Raba KT
Lugano KT
KC Locarno
KC Wohlen

KRC
tenschwil

Berner KC

KC Oerlikon
KC Wohlen
KC Oerlikon

KC Wohlen

KC Thun-

Oberland

KC Romand

Wal-

Biesheim 29.09.2002

Chassis
CRG
BRM
Birel
Tonykart
BRM
Kosmic
Topkart
Tonykart
DAP

Tonykart
Birel

Swisshutless
CRG
PCR
PCR

Swisshutless
Swisshutless

Tonykart

(Schweizermeisterschaft)

Motor
Maxter
Parilla
Refo
Refo
Parilla
Vortex
Comer
Vortex
DAP

Vortex

lame

Vortex
Maxter
PCR
PCR

Refo

Titan

Vortex

Zeitfahren
30.674
30.777
30.620
31.016
31.028
31.329
30.891
31.051
31.397

31.461

31.629

31.843
30.791
30.966
30.971

30.744

31.017

30.379

M1

17
13

10

11

20

M2
20

15
13
11
10
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